Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

Application
No

101057
101044
101045
101041
101043

107144

107141
107522
107081

109421

537

536

494

467

466

460

402

403

359

430

. TURA/16/06/2014
. ABSI
. 10

01
: 9

Candidate Name

HARSLEY CH
SANGMA

BARTHOLOMEO CH

MARAK

SILRAK R SANGMA

BAPHIL DAWA

SANGMA

SILMAN A. SANGMA

BROWNIND M.

MARAK
BENYWARD
M.SANGMA

ANEGGAN R MARAK

SENGSPREBATH

N.MARAK

TASENG K. MARAK

Gender

Start Time

18:42:49:300

18:42:42:850

18:42:46:700

18:42:41:100

18:42:41:550

13:47:36:850

11:23:12:700

11:23:11:100

11:23:13:450

13:47:37:300

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
19:35:23:800

19:39:05:300

19:37:13:900

19:37:58:100

19:08:44:100

14:43:35:200

11:33:02:300

12:24:05:50

12:18:24:250

14:40:14:350

31

22

24

31

13

31

30

31

29

Net Time

00:52:34:500

00:56:22:450

00:54:27:200

00:55:17:0

00:26:02:550

00:55:58:350

00:09:49:600

01:00:53:950

00:55:10:800

00:52:37:50

Marks
Obtained

110

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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